HOURS & CALEN

Computer Resource Centers
September 3, 2014—September 1, 2015

THE COMPUTER RESOURCE CENTER

Computer Resource Centers

New York, Civic Center, Rm.W202 (NY)
Pleasantville, Willcox Hall, Rm. 25 (PL)
White Plains Graduate Center, Rm. 432 (GC)

Regular Hours*

Monday-Thursday 8am - 10pm
Friday (PLV and GC) 8am - 6pm
Friday (NY) 8am - 10pm
Saturday 9am - 6pm
Sunday 12pm - 6pm

Interim Hours*
Winter Break—Jan. 5% — Jan. 25t

Spring Break—Mar. 15" - Mar. 22
Spring Interim—May 17*—- May 25™
Summer Interim—Aug. 16™— Sept. 1*

Monday-Thursday 8am - 8pm
Friday 8am - 6pm
Saturday 9am - 6pm
Sunday 12pm - 6pm

Summer Session | & 11*
May 26™- August 15"

Monday-Thursday 8am - 10pm
Friday 8am - 6pm
Saturday 9am - 6pm
Sunday 12pm - 6pm

*New York CRC after-hours labs will be accessible in
Rooms W205 and W206 (Room Y24 will be
available based on need).

Alumni must visit the Alumni Office to
obtain their Alumni ID cards for computer
privileges on all campuses.

Access is valid for only the academic year
(Sept.1%t- Aug. 31%) and must be renewed
yearly prior to the expiration date (Sept. 1%).

AR 14-15

Special Hours & Holiday Schedule
Thanksgiving

CRC will be closed on Wednesday, November
26" and reopen Monday, December 1%,

* Goldstein 301 (PL) will be open November 291"
and November 30,

*New York CRC after-hours labs will reopen Saturday,
November 29" at noon.

Winter Holiday

CRC will close on Tuesday, December 2372 5pm
and remain closed through Sunday, January 4%

Martin Luther King Jr. Weekend

CRC will close on Friday, January 16" at 5pm
and reopen Tuesday, January 20" at 8am.

President’s Day
CRC will be closed on Monday, February 16,

Easter Weekend

CRC will be open Friday, April 3" from 8am to
5pm and on Saturday, April 4" from 9am-6pm.
CRC will be closed on Sunday, April 5%

Memorial Day

CRC will be closed Friday, May 22" at 5pm
and reopen Tuesday, May 26™ at 8am.

4 of July

CRC will be closed Friday, July 3™
and reopen Monday, July 6" at 8am.

Labor Day Weekend

CRC will close Friday, September 4™ at 5pm
and reopen on Tuesday, September 8™ at 8am.
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